NAAC

ASSESSMENT ACADEMIC
YEAR

YEAR

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20
2021-22

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2020-21

2020-21
2021-22

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

ACTIVITY
PARENT-TEACHER MEETING

PARENT-TEACHER MEETING

“Feudalism : An Institution in Medieval
Europe: A Brief Analysis®

“Theosophy and Indian Nationalism in
the Times of Annie Besant”

“Classical Greek Thought: A
Philosophical Perspective”

HUMANITY AT THE CROSSROADS

INTERSECTIONALITY BETWEEN
GENDER, CASTE AND CLASS:
GENESIS OF GENDER VIOLENCE IN
INDIA

STUDENT SEMINAR

ACTIVITIES FOR 2017-22

SPEAKER/COLLABORATIN
G AGENCY

NA

NA

by Prof. Dipankar
Bhattacharya, Associate
Professor in Political Science,
Sivanath Sastri College

by Mriganka Mukhopadhyay,
Research Scholar,
Department of History,
University of Amsterdam

by Prof. Dola Chattopadhyay,
Associate Professor,
Department of Philosophy,
Sivanath Sastri College

Mahanirban Calcutta
Research Group

NA
STUDENTS' WEEK 2022

TYPE OF ACTIVITY

PARENT-TEACHER
MEETING

PARENT-TEACHER
MEETING

INTERDISCIPLINARY
LECTURE

INTERDISCIPLINARY
LECTURE

INTERDISCIPLINARY
LECTURE

WEBINAR

WEBINAR
STUDENTS' WEBINAR

DATE

18.8.2018

30.04.2019

17.8.2019

20.9.2019

4.12.2019

9.7.2020

6.8.2020
5.1.2022



