		DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY	ACTIVITIES FOR 2017-22		
NAAC ASSESSMENT YEAR	ACADEMIC YEAR	ACTIVITY	SPEAKER/COLLABORATIN G AGENCY	TYPE OF ACTIVITY	DATE
2017-18	2017-18	PARENT-TEACHER MEETING	NA	PARENT-TEACHER MEETING	18.8.2018
2018-19	2018-19	PARENT-TEACHER MEETING	NA	PARENT-TEACHER MEETING	30.04.2019
2019-20	2019-20	"Feudalism : An Institution in Medieval Europe: A Brief Analysis"	by Prof. Dipankar Bhattacharya, Associate Professor in Political Science, Sivanath Sastri College	INTERDISCIPLINARY LECTURE	17.8.2019
2019-20	2019-20	"Theosophy and Indian Nationalism in the Times of Annie Besant"	by Mriganka Mukhopadhyay, Research Scholar, Department of History, University of Amsterdam	INTERDISCIPLINARY LECTURE	20.9.2019
2019-20	2019-20	"Classical Greek Thought: A Philosophical Perspective"	by Prof. Dola Chattopadhyay, Associate Professor, Department of Philosophy, Sivanath Sastri College	INTERDISCIPLINARY LECTURE	4.12.2019
2019-20	2020-21	HUMANITY AT THE CROSSROADS	Mahanirban Calcutta Research Group	WEBINAR	9.7.2020
2019-20	2020-21	INTERSECTIONALITY BETWEEN GENDER, CASTE AND CLASS: GENESIS OF GENDER VIOLENCE IN INDIA	NA	WEBINAR	6.8.2020
2021-22	2021-22	STUDENT SEMINAR	STUDENTS' WEEK 2022	STUDENTS' WEBINAR	5.1.2022